
 

 

2025 年合併營收 
 

單位:新台幣仟元 

合併營收 月營收 累計金額 

1 月 6,986,221 6,986,221 

2 月 7,029,925 14,016,146 

3 月 7,668,109 21,684,255 

4 月 7,191,345 28,875,600 

5 月 7,277,046 36,152,646 

6 月 8,035,115 44,187,761 

7 月 8,372,495 52,560,257 

8 月 8,764,793 61,325,050 

9 月 8,008,332 69,333,382 

10 月 8,074,815 77,408,197 

11 月 8,129,128 85,537,325 

12 月 8,704,662 94,241,987 
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